

TS- 138/2019

Order No- 18

18/05/2023

Today is fixed for SR/APP of defendant no- 19, 21 and fresh step by plaintiff as well. No SR is received.

Defendant No- 1,3,5,6 file hazira.

Plaintiff file a petn. Praying for time for an adjn. On the ground stated therein. Considered. Prayer is allowed.

Fix 11/07/2023 for SR of defendant no- 19 & 21 and fresh steps by the Plaintiff.