

T.S – 138 of 2019

Order no. 29 Dated: 27.03.2026

The record is put up today as 26.03.2026 was declared **Holiday** on account of **Ram Navami**. Regular Ld. P.O is allotted SIR work at Uttar Dinajpur and Ld.Civil Judge(Jr.Div), 1st, Court, Uluberia is in charge of this Court, as per order no.85/G dated: 07.03.2026 by Ld.District. To 07.08.2026 for appearance of defendants no.19 & 21 and fresh step upon defendants no.18,20,22 to 24.

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)
In-charge